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Varistar CP Cabinet Frame, Seismic

Power Utilities

Welded, steel enclosure engineered specifically to protect
equipment in areas with seismic activity and satisfy
Bellcore Zore 4 requirements.

VLASTNOSTI

St, 1.5 mm, zinc-plated, finish: powder-coated
Earthquake resistance to Bellcore Zone 4
Welded seismic frame with strengthening brackets, RAL 7021

Dynamic load-carrying capacity 250 kg to IEC 61587-2

SPECIFIKACE
Table 1/3
Katal ; Shock and
atalogové <
sis| g Rack Height Vyska Sirka Hloubka Vibration Barva
cislo
Tolerance

20630-358

33U 1600 mm 600 mm 600 mm 5 g (force) Black Grey
20630-359

33U 1600 mm 600 mm 600 mm 5 g (force) Black Grey
20630-360

33U 1600 mm 800 mm 600 mm 5 g (force) Black Grey
20630-361

33U 1600 mm 800 mm 800 mm 5 g (force) Black Grey
20630-362

38U 1800 mm 600 mm 600 mm 5 g (force) Black Grey
20630-363

38U 1800 mm 600 mm 800 mm 59 (force) Black Grey
20630-364

38U 1800 mm 800 mm 600 mm 59 (force) Black Grey
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Katalogové

Cislo

20630-365

20630-366

20630-367

20630-368

20630-369

20630-370

20630-371

20630-372

20630-373

20630-374

20630-375

20630-376

20630-377

Katalogové
Cislo
20630-358

20630-359

20630-360

Rack Height

38U

42U

42 U

42U

42 U

42 U

42U

42 U

42 U

47 U

47 U

47 U

47 U

Kéd barvy

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

Vyska

1800 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2200 mm

2200 mm

2200 mm

2200 mm

Complies With

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

800 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

600 mm

600 mm

800 mm

800 mm

Table 2/3

Frame Material

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Hloubka

800 mm

600 mm

800 mm

7000 mm

1200 mm

600 mm

800 mm

7000 mMm

1200 mm

600 mm

800 mm

600 mm

800 mm

Material

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Shock and
Vibration
Tolerance

59 (force)

59 (force)

5g (force)

5 g (force)

5 g (force)

59 (force)

59 (force)

59 (force)

5g (force)

59 (force)

5 g (force)

5 g (force)

5 g (force)

Product Type

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Barva

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Static Load

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

nVent.com
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Katalogové

Cislo

20630-361

20630-362

20630-363

20630-364

20630-365

20630-366

20630-367

20630-368

20630-369

20630-370

20630-371

20630-372

20630-373

20630-374

20630-375

20630-376

20630-377

Katalogové cislo

Kod barvy

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

Complies With

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

Typ

Frame Material

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Table 3/3

Material

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Ocel

Product Type

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Works With

Static Load

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf
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20630-358

20630-359

20630-360

20630-361

20630-362

20630-363

20630-364

20630-365

20630-366

20630-367

20630-368

20630-369

20630-370

20630-371

20630-372

20630-373

20630-374

20630-375

20630-376

Seismic

Seismic

Seismic

Seismic

Seismic

Seismic

Seismic

Seismic

Seismic

Seismic

Seismic

Seismic

Seismic

Seismic

Seismic

Seismic

Seismic

Seismic

Seismic

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP
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20630-377
Seismic Varistar CP

DALSIi PODROBNOSTI O PRODUKTU

Please order attachments and components separately.

UPOZORNENI

Produkty nVent musi byt instalovany a pouzivany pouze tak, jak je uvedeno v instrukénich listech a materialech pro Skoleni

nVent. Instrukeni listy jsou k dispozici na www.nvent.com a od vaseho zastupce zakaznického servisu nVent. Nespravna
instalace, zneuZiti, nespravné pouziti nebo jiny nedostatek Uplného dodrzovani pokyn( a varovani nVent mize zplsobit
selhani produktu, poskozeni majetku, vazné zranéni osob a smrt a/nebo zrusit vasi zaruku.

\v
Nase portfolio silnych znacek:

“, N
n\/ent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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